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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТУПИЦЫН Михаил САР  0  2  V  V  3 V3 0.500 0 16 4
ЛАТЫПОВ Гайзам БАШ  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 11 20 3
БОГДАНОВ Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
КОЛЕСНИКОВ Вячеслав САР  0  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -22 2 7
ТОЛЧКОВ Глеб НИЖ  3  1  0  V  2  0 0.167 -11 10 6
ПЕТРАКОВ Артемий САМ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 9 21 2
ШЕЛКОВОЙ Демьян СВЕ  1  0  2  V  V  0 0.333 -5 11 5

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВЯЗНИКОВ Даниил МОО V2  0  V  V  2  V 0.667 3 16 4
ИВАНОВ Роман БАШ  1  2 V3  1  2  V 0.333 -4 13 5
ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 21 2
ПОРТЕНКО Данил МОО  2  2  3  2  0  V 0.167 -6 13 6
РЯБОВ Александр МОС  1  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 5 17 3
ЛИЗУНОВ Александр НИЖ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 13 21 1
БОРОДИНОВ Виталий САР  1  1  1  0  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗУБОВ Дмитрий МОО  3  3  2  V  2  V 0.333 -3 18 4
ЛЮТЕНКО Вячеслав САР  V  2  3  1  2 V3 0.333 -5 15 5
ТОПЫЧКАНОВ Никита БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 22 1
КОЗАК Александр МОО  V  V  0  3  0  3 0.333 -7 14 7
СОБКОВ Аким САР  3 V3  0  V  2  V 0.500 -3 16 3
ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 1
ОРЕХОВ Ярослав СВЕ  2  2 V3 V  3  0 0.333 -6 14 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТУКМАКОВ Амир БАШ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 8 20 3
РОГУЛИН Артём САР  1  V  3  V  1  3 0.333 -2 16 5
ВАСИЛЬЕВ Павел МОО  1  2  1  V  1  0 0.167 -11 9 6
ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 22 2
ДОЛГАНОВ Арсений САР  0  0  0  0  0  2 0.000 -22 2 7
БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 1
КУЗНЕЦОВ Евгений НИЖ  3  V  V  3  V  1 0.500 2 19 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НАБИЕВ Оскар БАШ  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 20 3
ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Кирилл САР  0  0  2  V  2  V 0.333 -7 12 5
ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
КРЮЧКОВ Андрей СВЕ  2  V  2  3  3  V 0.333 -2 18 4
НУРГАЛИМОВ Дамир ОРБ  1  1  1  V  0  V 0.333 -11 11 6
ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 2
АНАНЬЕВ Александр МОО  0  2  0  2  3  0 0.000 -17 7 7
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРЫШЕВ Иван БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1
КАЗАКУЛОВ Тимур САР  0  2  0  1  1  1 0.000 -17 5 7
БОГОМОЛОВ Степан НИЖ  0  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 0 17 3
САТЮКОВ Игорь БАШ  1  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 2 19 4
АБДУКАРИМОВ Азиз САР  0 V2  1  2  1  1 0.167 -14 7 6
КАЛЮКОВ Матвей УЛЬ  1  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 1 18 5
ДОБРОВАНОВ Федор МОО  0  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 19 2

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РАЗУМОВ Яков САР  1  V  3  1  0  2 0.167 -12 11 7
ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 22 1
СОКОЛОВ Даниил САМ  3  2  1  V  2  V 0.333 -2 16 4
ГОЛОВАНОВ Максим САР  V  0  V  0  0  3 0.333 -9 11 6
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  0  2  V  V  V 0.667 4 18 3
ЕЛОВСКИХ Александр СВЕ  V  V V3 V  3  V 0.833 13 22 2
ГРОЗНОВ Владимир МОО  V  1  1  V  2  1 0.333 -8 13 5

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КИЛИЧОВ Давид БАШ  1  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 8 18 2
БЕЛЁВ Герман МОО  V V3 V  V  V  V 1.000 19 23 1
РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС  0  2  3  V  3  V 0.333 -1 16 5
ВАНИН Максим БАШ  V  0  V  2  V  V 0.667 5 18 3
НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО  0  0  1 V3  V  V 0.500 -3 12 4
ЮДИН Богдан САР  0  0  V  1  0  1 0.167 -17 6 7
ТЯЖЕЛЬНИКОВ Сергей УЛЬ  2  1  1  1  1  V 0.167 -11 10 6

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАЙРУЛЛИН Артем БАШ  1  0  2  V  1 0.200 -11 8 5
ПАШКОВ Глеб КУР  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 14 19 1
КОЗУБСКИЙ Роман СВЕ  V  0  0  V  V 0.600 2 12 3
КИРОВ Дмитрий САМ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 19 2
НОВИЧКОВ Никита САР  3  0  2  0  2 0.000 -12 7 6
ДЫМОВ Максим МОО  V  1  1  1 V3 0.400 -5 10 4

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 16 2
ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 17 19 1
ГАВРИЛЫЧЕВ Кирилл САР  0  0  0  2  0 0.000 -18 2 6
ЖАРКОВ Никита НИЖ  1  0  V  V  0 0.400 -4 9 4
ОГОНЬКОВ Тимофей МОО  2  0  V  1  1 0.200 -10 8 5
ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 8 16 3

Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРАМЗОВ Никита УЛЬ  3  3  V  3  V 0.400 4 17 4
ТУЯКОВ Данил БАШ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 19 1
АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 2 16 3
МАЛЬЦЕВ Кирилл САМ  1  0  0  0  1 0.000 -18 2 6
ДАНИЛОВ Андрей САР  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 19 1
КИРДЯПКИН Игорь МОО  0  0  V  V  0 0.400 -6 8 5
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Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
ДОГОРОВ Тимофей САР  0  1  2  1  0 0.000 -16 4 6
ОВЧИННИКОВ Владимир МОО  1  V  V  3  2 0.400 -1 14 4
БОЛОТОВ Степан МОС  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 6 17 2
КРЮЧКОВ Матвей СВЕ  0  V  V  0  V 0.600 -2 12 3
РОГОВ Александр САМ  0  V  V  1  2 0.400 -3 11 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БАРЫШЕВ Иван БАШ 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
2 БЕЛЁВ Герман МОО 1.000 19 23 квалифицирован
3 БОГДАНОВ Иван МОО 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
4 ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
5 ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ 1.000 17 19 квалифицирован
6 ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
7 ПАШКОВ Глеб КУР 1.000 14 19 квалифицирован
8 БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр МОС 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
9 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован

10 ЕЛОВСКИХ Александр СВЕ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
11 ЛИЗУНОВ Александр НИЖ 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
12 ТОПЫЧКАНОВ Никита БАШ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
12 ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
14 ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
15 ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
16 ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
17 ПЕТРАКОВ Артемий САМ 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
18 ТУКМАКОВ Амир БАШ 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован
19 КИРОВ Дмитрий САМ 0.800 12 19 квалифицирован
20 ДАНИЛОВ Андрей САР 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
20 ТУЯКОВ Данил БАШ 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
22 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.800 7 16 квалифицирован
23 ЛАТЫПОВ Гайзам БАШ 0.667 11 20 квалифицирован
24 НАБИЕВ Оскар БАШ 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
25 КИЛИЧОВ Давид БАШ 0.667 8 18 квалифицирован
26 ДОБРОВАНОВ Федор МОО 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
27 ВАНИН Максим БАШ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
28 РЯБОВ Александр МОС 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
29 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
30 ВЯЗНИКОВ Даниил МОО 0.667 3 16 квалифицирован
31 БОГОМОЛОВ Степан НИЖ 0.667 0 17 квалифицирован
32 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР 0.600 8 16 квалифицирован
33 БОЛОТОВ Степан МОС 0.600 6 17 квалифицирован
34 АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ 0.600 2 16 квалифицирован
35 КОЗУБСКИЙ Роман СВЕ 0.600 2 12 квалифицирован
36 КРЮЧКОВ Матвей СВЕ 0.600 -2 12 квалифицирован
37 КУЗНЕЦОВ Евгений НИЖ 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
37 САТЮКОВ Игорь БАШ 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
39 КАЛЮКОВ Матвей УЛЬ 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
40 ТУПИЦЫН Михаил САР 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
41 СОБКОВ Аким САР 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован
42 НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО 0.500 -3 12 квалифицирован
43 КАРАМЗОВ Никита УЛЬ 0.400 4 17 квалифицирован
44 ОВЧИННИКОВ Владимир МОО 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован
45 РОГОВ Александр САМ 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
46 ЖАРКОВ Никита НИЖ 0.400 -4 9 квалифицирован
47 ДЫМОВ Максим МОО 0.400 -5 10 квалифицирован
48 КИРДЯПКИН Игорь МОО 0.400 -6 8 квалифицирован
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49 РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС 0.333 -1 16 квалифицирован
50 КРЮЧКОВ Андрей СВЕ 0.333 -2 18 квалифицирован
51 СОКОЛОВ Даниил САМ 0.333 -2 16 квалифицирован
51 РОГУЛИН Артём САР 0.333 -2 16 квалифицирован
53 ЗУБОВ Дмитрий МОО 0.333 -3 18 квалифицирован
54 ИВАНОВ Роман БАШ 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
55 ЛЮТЕНКО Вячеслав САР 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
56 ШЕЛКОВОЙ Демьян СВЕ 0.333 -5 11 квалифицирован
57 ОРЕХОВ Ярослав СВЕ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
58 КОЗАК Александр МОО 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован
59 ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Кирилл САР 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
60 ГРОЗНОВ Владимир МОО 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован
61 ГОЛОВАНОВ Максим САР 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
62 НУРГАЛИМОВ Дамир ОРБ 0.333 -11 11 квалифицирован
63 ОГОНЬКОВ Тимофей МОО 0.200 -10 8 квалифицирован
64 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Артем БАШ 0.200 -11 8 квалифицирован
65 ПОРТЕНКО Данил МОО 0.167 -6 13 выбывший
66 ТОЛЧКОВ Глеб НИЖ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
66 ТЯЖЕЛЬНИКОВ Сергей УЛЬ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
68 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Павел МОО 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
69 РАЗУМОВ Яков САР 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
70 АБДУКАРИМОВ Азиз САР 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
71 ЮДИН Богдан САР 0.167 -17 6 выбывший
72 НОВИЧКОВ Никита САР 0.000 -12 7 выбывший
73 ДОГОРОВ Тимофей САР 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
74 АНАНЬЕВ Александр МОО 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
75 КАЗАКУЛОВ Тимур САР 0.000 -17 5 выбывший
76 ГАВРИЛЫЧЕВ Кирилл САР 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
76 МАЛЬЦЕВ Кирилл САМ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
78 БОРОДИНОВ Виталий САР 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
79 ДОЛГАНОВ Арсений САР 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
79 КОЛЕСНИКОВ Вячеслав САР 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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